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Men / 9 / 15 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 16* 3 2 1 29T 1 1 

*Troy Holman139
BGA- SC

4.000 3.900 3.5003.8003.2003.300Diff:1 
9.0508.600 8.800 8.850 7.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.90011.600 12.55012.650 13.20012.00011.900Final:

Place: 14T 1 1 15T 2T 6T 2 

*Tristan Ketting-Olivier247
Central Coast- NC

4.000 3.800 3.6003.9004.0003.700Diff:2 
8.4508.250 8.650 8.800 8.7007.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
73.20012.500 12.05012.700 11.35012.65011.950Final:

Place: 1T 16T 6 12T 5T 2T 3 

*Ilya Lacher455
Gym Olympica- SC

4.000 3.400 3.3003.4002.8003.600Diff:3 
9.0509.300 8.550 8.550 9.0507.550Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.25012.450 12.35011.950 11.55011.05012.900Final:

Place: 1T 18 18 10T 15* 6T 4 

*Logan Hodges61
Agility- SC

4.000 3.400 3.3003.4003.2004.100Diff:4 
8.7508.800 7.650 7.800 8.7507.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
70.80012.150 12.05011.200 11.65010.85012.900Final:

Place: 9T 2 7 19T 32T 8T 5 

Josiah Haskins56
Agility- SC

2.200 3.400 2.6003.3003.4003.500Diff:5 
9.1508.650 8.950 8.500 8.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.75011.450 11.75011.800 11.25012.35012.150Final:

Place: 16* 4T 4T 15T 41 4 6 

*Caleb Burda861
VGA- NV

2.400 2.700 2.6003.1003.3003.600Diff:6 
9.7008.300 8.450 9.350 8.3008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.45011.000 12.30012.150 11.35011.75011.900Final:

Place: 6T 4T 4T 32T 39 5 7 

*Matthew Kim311
Elevate- NC

2.200 3.100 3.7003.5003.7004.000Diff:7 
8.5508.250 8.050 8.950 8.0008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
70.25011.100 12.25012.150 10.75011.75012.250Final:

Place: 16* 12 10T 5 19T 23* 8 

Braiden Beck845
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

3.200 2.900 2.6002.2002.5003.300Diff:8 
8.4008.600 8.750 9.550 9.1509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.10012.050 11.00011.450 12.45011.25011.900Final:

Place: 4T 38 19 4 1 2T 9 

*Yotam Gabay343
GW- SC

4.000 3.600 3.4003.1002.7003.900Diff:9 
8.9508.400 6.300 8.350 8.9508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.00012.550 12.35011.150 12.6509.00012.300Final:

Place: 14T 10 20 10T 2* 32 10 

Jack Slater152
Bayshore Elite-NC

2.400 3.300 2.0003.0003.2003.200Diff:10 
8.7008.750 8.200 8.400 9.2009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.30012.500 10.70011.100 11.65011.40011.950Final:
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 31T 6 8T 22T 8* 23* 11 

*Xavier Neumann615
North Valley- AZ

2.400 3.400 2.6003.3003.3003.400Diff:11 
8.4007.850 8.350 8.650 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
69.05012.300 11.00011.650 11.20011.65011.250Final:

Place: 16T 11 10T 24 23T 19T 12 

Patrick Hannon-Ruiz902
WCOGA- NC

2.200 2.800 2.8003.1002.6003.400Diff:12 
8.3508.500 8.700 8.650 9.0508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.80011.850 11.15011.450 11.15011.30011.900Final:

Place: 8 7T 41 19T 17T 12T 13 

Carlos Lopez112
Aspire- AZ

2.400 3.100 3.0002.2003.1003.400Diff:13 
8.4508.800 8.400 8.150 9.0008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.55012.100 11.45010.050 11.25011.50012.200Final:

Place: 3 27T 27T 26* 2* 10 14 

Eli Wright153
Bayshore Elite-NC

2.200 3.300 2.6002.3002.8003.700Diff:14 
9.1008.750 7.250 8.750 9.2008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.50012.500 11.70010.750 11.05010.05012.450Final:

Place: 16T 13 27T 30T 11T 14T 15 

*Brady Hashimoto397
Go For It USA- NV

1.600 2.800 2.0002.8002.6003.100Diff:15 
9.4008.800 8.600 8.250 9.4509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.40012.250 11.40010.750 10.90011.20011.900Final:

Place: 16* 34 10T 6 17T 19T 16T

*Xavier Thomas862
VGA- NV

2.800 2.900 2.4002.6002.6003.600Diff:16T
8.7508.300 6.750 9.150 9.2009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.20012.100 11.15011.450 12.2509.35011.900Final:

Place: 29 27T 15T 8 19T 17T 16T

*Vinh Nguyen359
Game Time- NC

3.200 3.200 2.8003.1003.0003.300Diff:16T
8.4008.100 7.050 8.550 8.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
68.20012.050 11.20011.350 12.15010.05011.400Final:

Place: 41 16T 3 2 8T 40T 18T

*Trevor Uhm214
Cal Sports - GO- NC

4.000 3.000 3.1003.3003.3004.100Diff:18T
6.6005.100 7.750 9.200 9.3009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.90012.300 9.70012.500 13.15011.0509.200Final:

Place: 24 19T 22 26T 5T 26 18T

Tyler Shub151
Bayshore Elite-NC

3.200 3.100 2.3002.2003.0003.700Diff:18T
8.6008.300 7.800 9.100 9.3507.850Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.90012.450 10.90011.000 11.05010.80011.700Final:

Place: 33T 15 8T 22T 15* 27T 20 

*David Titzel475
Gym World Cen- AZ

2.400 3.400 3.2003.2003.1003.500Diff:20 
7.6507.400 8.000 8.450 8.7508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.85012.150 10.85011.650 11.20011.10010.900Final:
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 6T 19T 27T 29 11T 34 21 

Asher Nelson113
Aspire- AZ

2.400 2.700 2.1002.2002.7003.500Diff:21 
8.4508.750 8.100 8.850 9.5508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
67.55012.250 10.55010.750 10.95010.80012.250Final:

Place: 37 31 24 3 28 14T 22 

Ocho Toldon541
Head Over Heels- NC

3.600 3.200 2.8002.9003.0003.200Diff:22 
8.6007.600 6.850 8.250 8.4509.350Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.20011.650 11.40010.850 12.9509.85010.500Final:

Place: 11 22 30 38T 34T 8T 23 

Jayden Maliga-Falesoga150
Bayshore Elite-NC

2.200 3.200 2.5002.1003.8003.300Diff:23 
9.2508.800 6.950 8.900 8.2008.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
66.95011.400 11.75010.700 10.25010.75012.100Final:

Place: 22T 37 10T 15T 25 12T 24 

Ashwin Pandian903
WCOGA- NC

2.200 2.800 2.3003.3002.7003.200Diff:24 
9.1508.550 6.350 8.150 9.0009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85011.800 11.45011.450 11.3509.05011.750Final:

Place: 22T 23 37 19T 32T 21T 25 

Cailean Travis324
Eric Will- SC

1.600 2.600 2.0002.1002.4002.800Diff:25 
9.1008.950 8.600 8.450 8.8509.650Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.50011.450 11.10010.250 11.25010.70011.750Final:

Place: 33T 19T 40 9 38 17T 26 

Isaiah Le309
Elevate- NC

3.200 3.400 3.2003.1002.9004.000Diff:26 
8.0006.900 7.900 7.000 7.8008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.25011.200 11.20010.100 12.05010.80010.900Final:

Place: 12T 26 39 30T 29T 27T 27 

Bob Le578
New Hope- SC

2.200 3.400 2.1002.8003.0003.800Diff:27 
8.7508.200 7.550 7.350 8.2008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.05011.600 10.85010.150 10.90010.55012.000Final:

Place: 31T 14 25T 32T 29T 37 28 

Gavin De Vos228
Cal Sports- Race- NC

2.200 2.900 1.6003.5003.1003.100Diff:28 
8.7508.150 8.050 7.300 8.7008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.90011.600 10.35010.800 10.75011.15011.250Final:

Place: 28 32 23 26* 22 30T 29 

Leo Sagolla32
Accel- NC

2.200 3.000 2.3003.2002.6002.900Diff:29 
8.4508.550 7.200 8.000 8.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.85011.900 10.75010.900 11.0509.80011.450Final:

Place: 26T 7* 31T 38T 36T 33 30 

Eric Shiroishi643
Payke- SC

1.600 2.600 2.3003.1003.0003.100Diff:30 
8.3008.450 8.500 7.850 8.6508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.80011.250 10.60010.650 10.25011.50011.550Final:
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4T 7* 42 41 14 42 31 

*Spencer Robson114
Aspire- AZ

2.200 3.200 2.2002.2003.0003.300Diff:31 
7.4509.000 8.500 8.100 9.0007.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.55012.200 9.65010.000 9.90011.50012.300Final:

Place: 36 36 14 7 23T 39 32 

Nikko Wang542
Head Over Heels- NC

4.000 3.300 2.3003.0002.7003.400Diff:32 
7.7007.250 6.500 8.700 8.5508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
65.30011.850 10.00011.400 12.2009.20010.650Final:

Place: 26T 40 34 15T 21 21T 33 

Keyani Rostocil658
Redwood Empire- NC

3.200 2.800 2.9002.9002.7003.600Diff:33 
8.2007.950 5.750 7.850 9.2008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
64.90012.000 11.10010.450 11.3508.45011.550Final:

Place: 35 24T 17 34 26* 40T 34 

Arsenii Yanovskyi310
Elevate- NC

3.200 2.900 2.5003.3003.2003.200Diff:34 
7.2007.600 7.450 7.950 8.8007.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.65011.700 9.70011.250 10.55010.65010.800Final:

Place: 25 41 21 25 34T 38 35 

Christopher Stillwell843
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

1.600 2.500 2.9002.2002.5002.800Diff:35 
7.1508.850 5.700 9.150 8.9009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.45011.400 10.05011.050 11.1008.20011.650Final:

Place: 38 39 35T 40 8* 11 36 

Austin Schaezler360
Game Time- NC

2.400 3.400 3.1002.6003.3003.700Diff:36 
8.5506.750 5.350 8.000 8.9007.700Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.15012.300 11.65010.300 10.1008.65010.150Final:

Place: 40 30 25T 37 36T 35T 37 

Brayden Wyzykowski81
Arizona Olympian- AZ

2.200 2.800 2.0003.0002.4002.900Diff:37 
8.4006.850 7.550 8.100 8.4508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
62.45011.250 10.40010.800 10.3009.9509.750Final:

Place: 30 42 35T 36 42 30T 38 

Owen Kim718
Seawind- SC

1.600 2.600 2.0002.1002.3003.100Diff:38 
8.7508.200 6.700 8.500 8.1508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.20010.750 10.75010.300 10.4007.70011.300Final:

Place: 39 33 31T 35 40 43 39 

Ayden Jepsen77
Arizona Olympian- AZ

1.600 3.000 2.2002.2002.5003.200Diff:39 
6.8506.850 7.100 8.750 8.0508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.85011.050 9.05010.650 10.4509.60010.050Final:

Place: 42 43 43 12T 43 29 40 

Daniil Petc410
Gold Star- NC

3.200 2.400 2.4002.7002.5002.800Diff:40 
8.4005.900 4.500 7.000 7.9508.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.10010.350 10.8009.700 11.5507.0008.700Final:
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Men / 9 / 15 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 27T 31T 42 7 16 41 

Trenton Kailey686
SCATS- SC

1.000 3.200 2.5003.2002.5003.400Diff:41 
8.7508.700 7.550 7.750 9.1500.000Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __.___1.000ND:
57.30012.350 11.25010.650 __.___10.05012.000Final:

Place: 9T 44 38 14 11T 25 42 

Aiden Rogers720
Seawind- SC

2.400 3.200 2.0002.6000.0003.900Diff:42 
8.9508.250 0.000 7.900 9.0509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
57.05012.250 10.95010.200 11.5000.00012.150Final:

Place: 43* 35 15T 43* 26* 35T 43 

Panteleimon Kyriacou775
Stanford- NC

0.000 2.900 2.3002.9002.5000.000Diff:43 
8.1000.000 6.750 8.750 8.8000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
42.70011.700 10.40011.350 0.0009.2500.000Final:

Place: 43* 24T 44 43* 44 44 44 

Quentin Bellemin149
Bayshore Elite-NC

0.000 0.000 0.000__.___3.4000.000Diff:44 
0.0000.000 7.250 __.___ 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.6500.000 0.000__.___ 0.00010.6500.000Final:
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